Results For: Nat Col Romney

Placing Class First Last

22 Nat Colored Senior Ram Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

GRAND 1 TERESA HROMIS
CHAMPION

2 CAITLIN PLANK

61 Nat Colored Junior Ram Lamb (2/1 and later)

RESERVE 1 AINSLEY PORTER
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 CAITLIN PLANK
3 AINSLEY PORTER
4 JACKSON CRISP
94 Pair of Nat Colored Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
1 AINSLEY PORTER
2 CAITLIN PLANK
108 Nat Colored Yearling Ewe
GRAND 1 AINSLEY PORTER
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2 TERESA HROMIS
GRAND
CHAMPION
3 TERESA HROMIS
4 AINSLEY PORTER
5 LINDSEY SCHMOLL
6 AVA JO HAYES
7 CADENCE HIGGINS
8 BRONWYN WOLFE
9 SABRINA MACINTOSH
10 PENNY KEMP
11 SABRINA MACINTOSH

Exhb#

823

576

806

576
806
872

806
576

806

823

823
806
713
893
743
517
614
878
614

119 Pair of Nat Colored Yearling Ewes ( 2 yearling ewes)

1 TERESA HROMIS

2 AINSLEY PORTER

3 SABRINA MACINTOSH
137 Nat Colored Senior Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

1 AINSLEY PORTER

2 TERESA HROMIS

3 KINGSTON RINCKER

4 BEAU MUMM

5 CAITLIN PLANK

6 PENNY KEMP

176 Nat Colored Junior Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)
1 TERESA HROMIS
TERESA HROMIS
AINSLEY PORTER
CAITLIN PLANK
AINSLEY PORTER
BEAU MUMM
LINDSEY SCHMOLL
HUNTER HAYES
PENNY KEMP
JACKSON CRISP
JACKSON CRISP
CADENCE HIGGINS
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823
806
614

806
823
895
594
576
878

823
823
806
576
806
594
713
892
878
872
872
743

City

CHICHESTER

HILLSDALE

ASHKUM

HILLSDALE
ASHKUM
POUGHQUAG

ASHKUM
HILLSDALE

ASHKUM

CHICHESTER

CHICHESTER
ASHKUM
WAUSAU
ALLENTOWN
COVENTRY
LEE
AMSTERDAM
RIDGEFIELD
AMSTERDAM

CHICHESTER
ASHKUM
AMSTERDAM

ASHKUM
CHICHESTER
STEWARDSON
WHITE HEATH
HILLSDALE
RIDGEFIELD

CHICHESTER
CHICHESTER
ASHKUM
HILLSDALE
ASHKUM
WHITE HEATH
WAUSAU
ALLENTOWN
RIDGEFIELD
POUGHQUAG
POUGHQUAG
COVENTRY

ST

NH

MI

MI
IL
NY

MI

NH

NH

WI
NJ

CT
NH
NY
CT
NY

NH

NY

NH

MI
CT

NH
NH
IL

MI

WI
NJ

CT
NY
NY
CT

Flock/Tag #

Group

Teresa Hromis 2129
Plank 2209

Group
Thistledown 203

Plank 2220
Thistledown 219
Anchorage 1838 BB-22

Group

Group
Little Hooves 185

Teresa Hromis 2102

Teresa Hromis 2113
Thistledown 106
Plank 2112

Little Hooves 145
Higgins 21139
Winding Wicks 2110
ES 21-14

HPF E1034
ES21-5
Group
Y
Y
Y
Group

Thistledown 202
Teresa Hromis 2126
LSF 2127

Lobdell 2123

Plank 2211

HPF E1054

Group
Teresa Hromis 2204
Teresa Hromis 2207
Little Hooves 220
Plank 2222
Thistledown 214
Little Hooves 255
Schmoll 2138
Little Hooves 223
HPF E1057
Anchorage 1825 BB-22
Anchorage 1828 BB-22
Higgins 22165

2022 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb#

224 Pair of Nat Colored Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1 TERESA HROMIS 823
2 AINSLEY PORTER 806
3 CAITLIN PLANK 576
4 PENNY KEMP 878
5 JACKSON CRISP 872

234 Nat Colored Young Flock ( 1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

1 TERESA HROMIS 823
2 AINSLEY PORTER 806
3 JACKSON CRISP 872

244 Nat Colored Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)
1 TERESA HROMIS 823
2 AINSLEY PORTER 806

262 Nat Colored Best Fleece

1 LINDSEY SCHMOLL 713
4 BRONWYN WOLFE 517
4 JACKSON CRISP 872
4 AVA JO HAYES 893
4 HUNTER HAYES 892
4 AINSLEY PORTER 806
4 PENNY KEMP 878
4 CADENCE HIGGINS 743
4 SABRINA MACINTOSH 614
4 TERESA HROMIS 823
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City

CHICHESTER
ASHKUM
HILLSDALE
RIDGEFIELD
POUGHQUAG

CHICHESTER
ASHKUM
POUGHQUAG

CHICHESTER
ASHKUM

WAUSAU
LEE
POUGHQUAG
ALLENTOWN
ALLENTOWN
ASHKUM
RIDGEFIELD
COVENTRY
AMSTERDAM
CHICHESTER

ST

NH

MI
CT
NY

NH

NY

NH

WI
NH
NY
NJ
NJ

CT
CT
NY
NH
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Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group

Group
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